Direct Flights with Middle East Airlines from Thursday till Sunday on:

Pricing per person in US$
Hotel

Vienoulas Garden Hotel 3*
Kamari Hotel 3*

San Marco Hotel 4*

K Hotels &Thalasso Spa 4*
Pelican Bay Art 4*
Apollonia Resort 5*

Wild Discovery

Mykonos 2016
3-nights

07 July 16 till 01 September 2016

Room

Standard Sea View
Superior

Garden View

Standard

Standard Sea Side View
Deluxe Sea View

Royal Mykonian Resort & Villas 5* Deluxe

Saint John Hotel 5*
Myconian Utopia 5*
Porto Mykonos 4*
Kouros Hotel 4*

Garden View

Signature Retreat
Sea View Classic
Classic Sea View

Petasos Beach Resort & Spa 4*+ Classic
Mykonian Ambassador &Thalasso Center

5*
Cavo Tagoo 5*
Important Notes:

e Business class supplement $150 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)

Sea Breeze Side Sea View
Classic

e Infant below 2 years pays only $75
e Child price is on request basis

Triple
885
985
955
1025
Not available
1030
1185
1255
1130
1210
Not available
1190

Not available
1635

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Double
925
1030
995
1105
1095
1135
1260
1330
1275
1300
1475
1350

1435
1835

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info@wilddiscovery.com.lb

Single
1260
1465
1450
1575
1345
1685
1975
2105
2005
1895
2400
2105

2320
3115

FI8lin R0



Wild Discovery

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Mykonos (economy class)
Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport
3-night accommodation at hotel

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes: $100 (subject to change)

Travel Insurance: $15 (compulsory)

Travel & cancellation Insurance: $25 (conditions

apply)
Optional tours
All other expenses

Meal: daily breakfast
Assistance of our representative in Greece

Flight Schedule

From To Flight No Departure Arrival
Beirut Mykonos MEA TBA TBA
Mykonos Beirut MEA TBA TBA
Booking terms & conditions
Payment conditions:

e 30% down payment upon confirmation

e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 30 days before departure
Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

Cancellation Modification

e Up to 30 days prior to departure $300 per person $30 per way

e Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure 50% / package $75 per way

e 14 days prior to departure Full charge Not allowed

e Passport must be valid for 6 months after date of return

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Achrafich - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

[ fI8]inR L)

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info@wilddiscovery.com.lb



Wild Discovery

Payment facilities available with CFC
CODE: GR-B-SUM16-MYKONOS 3N

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Achrafich - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.lb - info@wilddiscovery.com.lb I8 ﬂﬂ ﬁ @



