

Mykonos 2016

3-nights

Direct Flights with Middle East Airlines from Thursday till Sunday on: 07 July 16 till 01 September 2016



Pricing per person in US\$				
Hotel	Room	Triple	Double	Single
Vienoulas Garden Hotel 3*	Standard Sea View	885	925	1260
Kamari Hotel 3*	Superior	985	1030	1465
San Marco Hotel 4*	Garden View	955	995	1450
K Hotels &Thalasso Spa 4*	Standard	1025	1105	1575
Pelican Bay Art 4*	Standard Sea Side View	Not available	1095	1345
Apollonia Resort 5*	Deluxe Sea View	1030	1135	1685
Royal Mykonian Resort & Villas 5*	Deluxe	1185	1260	1975
Saint John Hotel 5*	Garden View	1255	1330	2105
Myconian Utopia 5*	Signature Retreat	1130	1275	2005
Porto Mykonos 4*	Sea View Classic	1210	1300	1895
Kouros Hotel 4*	Classic Sea View	Not available	1475	2400
Petasos Beach Resort & Spa 4*+	Classic	1190	1350	2105
Mykonian Ambassador & Thalasso Center 5*	Sea Breeze Side Sea View	Not available	1435	2320
Cavo Tagoo 5*	Classic	1635	1835	3115
Immoutant Natage				

Important Notes:

- Business class supplement \$150 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)
- Infant below 2 years pays only \$75
- Child price is on request basis

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism





Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Mykonos (economy class) Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport 3-night accommodation at hotel

Meal: daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in Greece

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes: \$100 (subject to change) Travel Insurance: \$15 (compulsory)

Travel & cancellation Insurance: \$25 (conditions

apply)

Optional tours All other expenses

Flight Schedule						
From	To	Flight No	Departure	Arrival		
Beirut	Mykonos	MEA	TBA	TBA		
Mykonos	Beirut	MEA	TBA	TBA		

Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:

- 30% down payment upon confirmation
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 30 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

		Cancenation	Modificatio
•	Up to 30 days prior to departure	\$300 per person	\$30 per way
•	Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure	50% / package	\$75 per way
•	14 days prior to departure	Full charge	Not allowed

Passport must be valid for 6 months after date of return





Payment facilities available with CFC CODE: GR-B-SUM16-MYKONOS 3N

